

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CC.No.3993 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Learned Standing counsel for central Government submits that the responders will pay the amounts on or before 05.04.2026 List on 06.06.2026. b/o myk	