

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC.No.3993 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	06.04.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for respondent submits that the order of this Court has been complied with and she has filed a Memo vide USR No.4196 of 2026. Learned counsel for the petitioner denies the same stating that the admitted amount has not been credited. To verify the same, learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time. As prayed for, list this case on 13.4.2026. B/o AQS	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE