

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.NO.3993 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	17.04.2026	<p><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for respondents, on instructions, submits that <i>vide</i> proceedings No.P VII1/2021-26-Min-DA-I, the amount will be credited to the petitioner's account by 20.04.2026.</p> <p>List on 29.06.2026.</p> <p>B/o. NIT</p>	<p>Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.</p>